Elections Division Department of State 1700 Broadway, Ste. 200 Denver, CO 80290

Ph: (303) 894-2200 ext. 6383 Fax: (303) 869-4861 Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us

www.sos.state.co.us





OCT 1 2 2023

Thornton City Clerk

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

	(C.R.S. 1-45-108)	Van San Van Sa
Full Name of Committee/Person:	Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky As Shown on Registration	
Address of Committee/Person:	13352 Franklin Street	
City, State & Zip Code:	Thornton, CO 80241	
Committee Type:	Candidate	
Name and Address of Financial Institution:	1st Bank - 13600 Colorado Blvd, Thornton, Co	O 80602
SOS ID NUMBER (state and coun	aty committees ONLY):	N/A
November 3, 2023 (I December 12, 2023 (I Annual - candidate Amended Filing. This amends previous Submit changes or new information Of		Election) Election) 10/12/23 date
1 Funds on Hand at Beginning of Reporting	Period (monetary only)	Totals Detailed Summary Page \$0.00
2 Total Monetary Contributions (line 11)		\$22,384.75
3 Total of Monetary Contributions & Begin	ning Amount (line 1+ line 2)	\$22,384.75
4 Total Monetary Expenditures (line 19)	, , , S	\$18,205.14
5 Funds on Hand at End of Reporting Perio	d (monetary) (line 3 - line 4)	\$4,179.61
IN IN	a penalty of \$50 per day for each day that a repo Art. XXVIII Sect. 10 (2) (a)] Registered Agent OR the Candidate) I hearby certify	
` .	ributions received during this reporting period, inclu	
Registered Agent's (Treasurer's) Signature:	Di	ate:
Print Candidate Name: Nicole Matkowsky Candidate's Signature: Wall Wall	to Aucha D.	ate: 10/12/2023
Candidate's Signature.	Di Di	10/10/0000

DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person:

Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky

Current Reporting Period:

1/3/23

Through

10/12/23

unds on h	and at the beginning of reporting period (Monetary Only):	
6	Itemized Contributions \$20 or More [CRS 1-45-108(1)(a)] (Please list on Schedule "A")	\$22,384.75
7	Total of Non-Itemized Contributions (Contributions of \$19.99 and Less)	
8	Loans Received (Please list on Schedule "C")	\$0.00
9	Total of Other Receipts (Interest, Dividends, etc.)	
10	Returned Expenditures (from recipient) (Please list on Schedule "D")	\$0.00
11	Total Monetary Contributions (Total of lines 6 through 10)	\$22,384.75
12	Total Non-Monetary Contributions (From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)	\$0.00
13	Total Contributions (Line 11 + line 12)	\$22,384.75
14	Itemized Expenditures \$20 or More [CRS 1-45-108(1)(a)] (Please list on Schedule "B")	\$18,205.14
15	Total of Non-Itemized Expenditures (Expenditures of \$19.99 and less)	
16	Loan Repayments Made (Please list on Schedule "C")	\$0.00
17	Returned Contributions (To Donor) (Please list on Schedule "D")	\$0.00
18	Total Coordinated Non-Monetary Expenditures (Candidate/Candidate Committee & Political Parties only)	
19	Total Monetary Expenditures (Total of lines 14 through 17)	\$18,205.14
20	Total Monetary Expenditures (Line 18 + Line 19)	\$18,205.14

[C.R.S. 1-45-108 (1) (a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky

Through 10/12/23 Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 date WARNING: Please read the instruction page for Schedule "A" before completing! 22,384.75 Total Itemized Contributions: \$ PLEASE PRINT/TYPE Matkowsky, Nicole 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 5 Address: 13352 Franklin Street 1/3/2023 Thornton, CO 80241 2 Contribution Amount 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description Opening Deposit \$ 30.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): \$ Springer, Sandra 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 5 Address: 13432 Humboldt Way 1/6/2023 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80241 2 Contribution Amount Check Donation 500.00 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): N/A Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Retired \$ 1050.00 Coolidge, Tiffany 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 1/30/2023 Address: 4050 Chase Street 6 City/State/Zip: Wheat Ridge, CO 80212 2 Contribution Amount 7 Description Anedot - Online Donation \$ 25.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): \$ Grove, Treva 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 141 S Upas Street Address: 1/30/2023 Escondido, CA 92025 6 City/State/Zip: 2 Contribution Amount Anedot - Online donation 7 Description \$ 25.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Through

Full Name of Committee/Person:	Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky
--------------------------------	-------------------------------------

	Reporting Period Covered:	1/3/23 Through	10/12/23
		date	date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Tracy, Gary		
2/1/2023	5 Address: 77-19 78th Street		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Glendale, NY 113	385	
\$ 50.00	7 Description Anedot - Online I	Oonation	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):	City of New York	
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):	Firefighter	_
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Coolidge, Tiffany		
2/3/2023	5 Address: 4050 Chase Stree	t	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Wheat Ridge		-
\$ 25.00	7 Description Anedot - Online I	Donation	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>):		
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Baessler, Desiree		
2/3/2023	5 Address: 13336 Franklin S	treet	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80	241	
\$ 50.00	7 Description Anedot - Online I	Donation	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):	о — пользован с — пользова — 2 —	
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>):	85 	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Johnson, Theresa	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
2/6/2023	5 Address: 15966 Columbino	e	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80	602	
\$ 100.00	7 Description Check Donation	il and the second	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):	Adams 12 Five Star Schools	
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):	Administrative Assistant	

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Scott, Tracy			-
2/7/2023	5 Address:	67-66 108th Street	t		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Forest Hills, NY 1	1375		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation	·	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Berthoty, John			
2/7/2023	5 Address:	20149 Valley Roa	d		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Oceanside, CA 92	056		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Matkowsky, Caro			
2/9/2023	5 Address:	12732 Waterman	Drive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Raleigh, NC 2761	4		
\$ 500.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Acunto, David			
2/11/2023	5 Address:	4923 E 144th Lan	e	Company of the Compan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 806	502		
\$ 20.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Halterman, Colleen	n		
2/11/2023	5 Address:	13448 Marion Stre	eet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$ 550.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Husk, Janae			
2/11/2023	5 Address:	6316 Saratoga Trl			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Franklin Square, N	IY 11010		-
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	City of Thornton		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Police Lieutenant		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	DeMott, Dave			
2/11/2023	5 Address:	9640 W 105th Wa	у		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO	80021-3659		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	Pietra's Pizza		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	General Manager		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Garcia, Eric			
2/11/2023	5 Address:	10181 Wyandott 0	Cir N		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	60		
\$ 55.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	- II-				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Werpy, John			
2/12/2023	5 Address:	13348 Franklin Stre	eet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 8024	1		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online Do	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Arapahoe Roofing		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Project Manager		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Lunsford, Traci			
2/12/2023	5 Address:	13345 Franklin Str	eet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornotn, CO 8024	1		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online Do	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$ 125.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):		XIII	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Jasica, Eileen			
2/13/2023	5 Address:	13920 Turnberry P	oint		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Broomfield, CO 80	023		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online Do	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Razza, Joan			
2/13/2023	5 Address:	10700 N La Reserv	ve Drive Apt 19106	-112	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Tucson, AZ 85737			
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Check Donation	w		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	_				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Thornton Profession	onal Firefighters Loc	cal 2376	
2/13/2023	5 Address:	PO Box 29426			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	29	·	
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):			
\$ 3250.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Unrein, Tony			
2/13/2023	5 Address:	8011 E 148th Driv	re		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 806	02		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Willis, Richard			
2/13/2023	5 Address:	892 E 130th Court			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$ 75.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Bedolla, Angie			
2/13/2023	5 Address:	11659 Columbine	Place		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	33		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, <u>mandatory</u>):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):		***	

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	т	Garingan Goodi			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Springer, Sandi	- Li vini vini vini vini vini vini vini v		
2/13/2023	5 Address:	13432 Humbold V	Vay		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Cash Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, <u>mandatory</u>):	N/A		
\$ 1050.00	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Clark, Mark			
2/13/2023	5 Address:	317 W 113th Ave	niue		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO			
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Cash Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ible, mandatory):	Self Employed):
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	Electrical Engineer		n
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Ezzo, Bryan			
2/13/2023	5 Address:	279 Harrison Stre	et		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Franklin Square, 1	NY 11010		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Donation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	Check Donation			
\$ 50.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):			
1 <u>Date Accepted</u>	4 Name (Last, First):	Pudelwitts, Rober	t		
2/14/2023	5 Address:	3504 Morgan Spr	ings Avenue		_
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	North Las Vegas,	NV 89081		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Retired		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Hopkins, Michael			
2/14/2023	5 Address:	223 Goose Island	Drive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Georgetown, TX 7	78633		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donaton			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Andresen, Karen			
2/15/2023	5 Address:	13365 Franklin St	reet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$ 50.00	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Lynette, Jennifer			
2/15/2023	5 Address:	12549 Mckenzie (Court		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Broomfield, CO 8	0020		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		x
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	Self Employed		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Childcare		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Theeuwes, Victor	ia		
2/16/2023	5 Address:	13367 Clarkson C	ourt		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applications)	able, <u>mandatory</u>):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	(* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to E	lect Nicole Matko	owsky	
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Chandler, Sean			
2/18/2023	5 Address:	5421 E 129th Ave	nue	-	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	City of Westminster		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Police Officer		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	American Company			
	5 Address:				
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:				
\$	7 Description				
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Nash, Karen			
2/19/2023	5 Address:	13470 Lafayette C	Court		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$ 250.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	Epsilon		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Product Trainer		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Popov, Alex):
2/22/2023	5 Address:	14125 48th Avenu	ıe		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Yakima, WA 989	08		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Deposit			0
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Retired		·

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 <u>Date Accepted</u>	4 Name (Last, First):	Driscoll, Audra			
2/22/2023	5 Address:	60-10 69th Place			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Maspeth, NY 113	78		
\$ 200.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Baker, Alexandra			
2/25/2023	5 Address:	407 Kentucky Av	e SE		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Washington, DC	20003-3010		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Donation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application 8)	able, <u>mandatory</u>):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Sandgren, Jessica	Ohrstrom		
2/27/2023	5 Address:	10533 Garfield St	reet		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	233		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Hofmann, Robert			
2/27/2023	5 Address:	77-30 78th Street			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Glendale, NY 113	385		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Check Donation	- via		<u> </u>
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	-		-
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committ	tee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Wykstra, Joyce
2/27/2023	5 Address: 13305 Franklin Street
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80241
\$ 150.00	7 Description Check Donation
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): N/A
\$ 200.00	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Retired
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Kulmann, Jan
2/27/2023	5 Address: 14824 Fillmore Way
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602
\$ 200.00	7 Description Check Donation
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>): Xcel Energy
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Senior Director
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Wirth, Crystal
2/28/2023	5 Address: 30 North Broadway
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: White Plains, NY 10601
\$ 25.00	7 Description Anedot - Online Donation
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Whitnum, Michael
3/1/2023	5 Address: 818 Blackstone Avenue
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: East Meadow, NY 11554
\$ 100.00	7 Description Check Donation
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): Peck's Office Plus
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Senior Account Manager

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky					
	Reporting Period Co	overed:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Hartney, Diana	- 17 W		
3/2/2023	5 Address;	12234 Adams Stre	et		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		ili is sino train is to the
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Lisanti, Svetlana			
3/3/2023	5 Address:	102 Chandler Lan	e		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Wilmington, DE 1	9807	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	Retired		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Caputo, Jacquelin	e		
3/3/2023	5 Address:	126 Grace Hall La	ane		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Yaphank, NY 119	80		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, <u>mandatory</u>):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	<u> </u>		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Ships, Mary Lou			
3/7/2023	5 Address:	776 Blackstone A	venue		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	East Meadow, NY	7 11554		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	licable, mandatory):	Retired		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to E			Elect Nicole Matkowsky
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Ortega, Bobby	
3/7/2023	5 Address:	13361 Franklin St	rreet
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Donation
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ible, mandatory):	
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Tate, Clarendon	
3/7/2023	5 Address:	651 Sun Up Place	,
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Erie, CO 80516	
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Cash Donation	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	City of Thornton
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Police Officer
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	LaCrue, Matthew	
3/9/2023	5 Address:	6521 N Cathay St	treet
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8024	9
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donation	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	76 Group
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Consultant
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Matkowsky, Valer	entina
3/11/2023	5 Address:	33 Star Flower Dr	rive
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Bluffton, SC 2990	09
\$ 200,00	7 Description	Check Donation	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	N/A
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Retired

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to E	lect Nicole Matkov	vsky	
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Lewis, Julie	,		
3/15/2023	5 Address:	13581 Jackson Dr	ive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Self Employed		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Artist		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Sarconi, Michael			
3/15/2023	5 Address:	6425 Fenton Stree	t		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Arvada, CO 80003	3		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Backhaus, Randal			
3/16/2023	5 Address:	23801 Coyote Cor	urt		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Tehachapi, CA 93	561		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	City of Los Angeles		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Firefighter		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Wiegmann, Kelly			
3/17/2023	5 Address:	11 Daniel Road N	orth		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Massapequa, NY	11758		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Commit	tee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date			
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	December Distance			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Boespflug, Eugene			
3/18/2023	5 Address: 7636 West Torino Avenue			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Las Vegas, NV 89113			
\$ 50.00	7 Description Anedot - Online Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Salinas, Grace			
3/25/2023	5 Address: 6766 Jay Street			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Arvada, CO 800003			
\$ 100.00	7 Description Anedot - Online Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): City of Westminster			
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Deputy Court Clerk			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Guerrero, Kathleen			
3/27/2023	5 Address: 15966 Columbine Street			
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602			
\$ 100.00	7 Description Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): N/A			
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Retired			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): McGowne, Chris			
4/6/2023	5 Address: 1903D E 24th D			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Hays, KS 67691			
\$ 50.00	7 Description Anedot - Online Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committ	ame of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky				
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 Through	10/12/23 date	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	r				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Dean, Richard			
4/11/2023	5 Address:	1842 Montane Dri	ive East		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Golden, CO 8040	1		
\$ 250.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	Stratus Companies		
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Principal		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Clutter, Aaron			
4/13/2023	5 Address:	7200 South Alton	Way		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Centennial, CO 80112			
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	JR Engineering LLC		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Civil Engineer		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Faraci, Christena			
4/13/2023	5 Address:	242 S Forest Stree	et	101	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8024	6		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Donation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Faraci Government Relations		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Carlson, Blake			
4/14/2023	5 Address:	14570 Clay Street	t		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Broomfield, CO 8	30023		
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Donation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Carlson Land Development		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Investor		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committ	ttee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky				
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Carlson, Tyler			
4/14/2023	5 Address:	1873 S Bellaire St	reet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80222	2		
\$ 500.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		u
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	Evergreen Devco Inc	>	
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	CEO		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Beckwitt, Jonatho	n		
4/14/2023	5 Address:	584 S Gilpin Stree	et		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80209	9		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		-
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>): Lennar				
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	Senior Land Acuisiti	on Manager	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Hogan, Teresa	19:00		
4/15/2023	5 Address:	14686 Fillmore C	ourt		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Brighton, CO 806	02		
\$ 250.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	LJA Engineering		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Senior Vice Presider	nt	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Wiegert, Jim			
4/15/2023	5 Address:	5407 Ledgestone	Drive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Dallas, TX 75214			
\$ 250.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Donation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	LJA Engineering	r de la companya de l	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Senior Vice Presider	nt	

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committ	ee/Person:	Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	·		·		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	McGeady, Maryan	n		
4/17/2023	5 Address:	15 Pinyon Pine Ro	ad		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Littleton, CO 8012	7		
\$ <mark>250.00</mark>	7 Description	Anedot - Online Do	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	Mc Geady Becher P	PC	
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	Shareholder		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Henry, Karen			
4/17/2023	5 Address:	1501 Wazee Street	1-C		×
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80202			
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Barracuda M.A.D.	LLC		
4/17/2023	5 Address:	7774 Durham Circ	ele		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Boulder, CO 8030	1		
\$ <mark>100.00</mark>	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			<u> </u>
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):		- 1-men - 1-m	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	James, Scott			
4/20/2023	5 Address:	2425 White Wing	Road		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Johnstown, CO			
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	Weld County Gove	rnment	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Commissioner		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee	Committee to E	Elect Nicole Matko	wsky		
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Jumps, Brian			
4/24/2023	5 Address:	5025 Lakeshore D	rive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Bow Mar, CO 801	23	·	
\$ 250.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	Jumps Law LLC		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Attorney		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Rael, Diana			
4/25/2023	5 Address:	1101 Bannock Str	eet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8020	4		
\$ 250.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ible, mandatory):	Norris Design		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Principal		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Case Farms			
4/27/2023	5 Address:	PO Box 247			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Eastlake, CO 805	14-0247		
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	3 		hade) =
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Speulstra, Gerrit			
4/29/2023	5 Address:	RR21 Box 666			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Dingmans Ferry,	PA 18438		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky Full Name of Committee/Person: Through 10/12/23 1/3/23 **Reporting Period Covered:** date PLEASE PRINT/TYPE Hanfling, Joshua 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 1300 North Ogden Street Ste504 5/6/2023 Address: Denver, CO 80218 2 Contribution Amount 6 City/State/Zip: Anedot - Online Donation 7 Description \$ 250.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): Sewald Hanfling 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Principal Soto, Omar 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 5405 Sunnybright Lane 5/8/2023 Address: Hope Mills, NC 28438 2 Contribution Amount 6 City/State/Zip: Anedot - Online Donation 7 Description \$ 50.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): \$ Tsororos, Paula 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 5/9/2023 5 Address: 70 Cantebury Drive Hauppauge, NY 11788 6 City/State/Zip: 2 Contribution Amount Andeot - Online Donation 7 Description \$ 25.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): \$ Burgess, Monica 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 16006 Williams Place 5/9/2023 5 Address: Broomfield, CO 80020 2 Contribution Amount 6 City/State/Zip: Anedot - Online Donation \$ 50.00 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): 2450.00

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 Th	rough	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Klein, Andy			
5/10/2023	5 Address:	4100 E Mississippi	Avenue		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80246			9
\$ 500.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online Do	nation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	Westside Investments		
\$ 2450.00	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	Partner		
		Carlson, Kent D			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	——————————————————————————————————————			
5/18/2023	5 Address:	14119 Lexington C	ircle		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO 8	0023-9392		
\$ <mark>1000.00</mark>	7 Description	Check Donation	C. I. Associates Inc.	7	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica		Carlson Associates Inc		
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Principal Principal		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Engle, Ron			
5/30/2023	5 Address:	1860 E 134th Circl	e		·
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO8024	1		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):		-	
					- Territoria
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Perlmutter, Jonatho	n 		
6/1/2023	5 Address:	1601 Blake Street,	Ste 600		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80202			
\$ 250.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online Do	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Jordon Perlmutter and CO		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Principal		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky Full Name of Committee/Person: Through 10/12/23 **Reporting Period Covered:** 1/3/23 date date PLEASE PRINT/TYPE Thornton Professional Firefighters Local #2376 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted PO Box 29426 6/4/2023 Address: Thornton, CO 80229 2 Contribution Amount 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description **Check Donation** \$ 750.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): \$ 3250.00 Pudelwitts, Joseph 1 Date Accepted 4 Name (Last, First): 30820 Snowberry Lane 6/6/2023 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: Murrieta, CA 92563 2 Contribution Amount 7 Description **Check Donation** 100.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): N/A 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Retired \$ Colorado Committee of Auto Retailers 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 290 E Speer Blvd 5 Address: 6/15/2023 6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80203 2 Contribution Amount 7 Description **Check Donation** 200.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): 3 Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): \$ Jones, Alan 4 Name (Last, First): 1 Date Accepted 5 Address: 13513 Marion Drive 6/22/2023 Thornton, CO 80241 6 City/State/Zip: 2 Contribution Amount 7 Description **Check Donation** 50.00 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): N/A Aggregate Amount* 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Retired \$

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee	Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky				
	Reporting Period Cov	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	<u> </u>				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	DiscountMugs			
7/10/2023	5 Address:	www.discountmu	igs.com		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:				
\$ 104.75	7 Description	Purchase credit			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applical	ble, <u>mandatory</u>):		74	
\$	9 Occupation (if applic	cable, mandatory):			
	1	Foster, Jennifer			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):				
7/12/2023	5 Address:	2334 Country Clu			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO	80234		
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, <u>mandatory</u>):	Self Employed		
\$ 75.00	9 Occupation (if applic	cable, mandatory):	Consultant		
	1				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Gayeski, Larry			
7/13/2023	5 Address:	2334 Country Clu	b Loop		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO	80234		
\$ <mark>1000.00</mark>	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	Oonation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, <u>mandatory</u>):	Gayeski and Assoc	ciates	
\$	9 Occupation (if applic	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Principal		
	T				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Breuer, Bryan			
7/18/2023	5 Address:	815 Medea Way			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8020	9		
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online I			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ible, mandatory):	Littleton Public Sc	chools	
\$ 200.00	9 Occupation (if applie	cable, mandatory):	Principal		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committe	ee/Person:	erson: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 <u>Date Accepted</u>	4 Name (Last, First):	Vanderschaaf, John	n ————		
8/12/2023	5 Address:	4628 East 115th C	ircle		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	33		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online D	onation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ıble, <u>mandatory</u>):			
\$ 125.00	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):			
	T				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Willis, Richard			
8/12/2023	5 Address:	892 E 130th Court	t		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	.41		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	-		
\$ 50.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Ortega, Colleen			
8/12/2023	5 Address:	13361 Franklin St	reet		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Retired		
	1				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Wykstra, Joyce			itim english to
8/12/2023	5 Address:	13305 Franklin St	reet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):			
\$ 200.00	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Cov	vered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Deedon, Michael			
8/12/2023	5 Address:	11235 Clay Street			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO 8	30234		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donaton			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	City of Broomfield		
\$ 125.00	9 Occupation (if applie	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Police Sergeant		
	T	A. L			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Andresen, Karen			
8/12/2023	5 Address:	13365 Franklin St	reet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$ 50.00	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Sandren, Thorsten			
8/12/2023	5 Address:	10533 Garfield St	reet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	233		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	ITRS Group		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Software Engineer		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Springer, Sandra			
8/12/2023	5 Address:	13432 Humboldt	Way		3
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241		
\$ 500.00	7 Description	Check Donation			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	N/A		
\$ 1050.00	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Retired		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Reporting Period Covered:

Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky

1/3/23

Through

10/12/23

CASE PRINT/TYPE			
Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Lunford, Traci	
8/12/2023	5 Address:	13345 Franklin Street	
Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 80241	
75.00	7 Description	Check Donation	
Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	
125.00	9 Occupation (if applic	cable, mandatory):	
Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Poppenger, Jennie	
8/12/2023	5 Address:	13581 Jackson Street	-
Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 80241	
100.00	7 Description	Check Donation	
Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory): Office Evolution	
	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, <u>mandatory</u>): <u>Business Manager</u>	
Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Schindler, Jim	
Date Accepted 8/16/2023	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address:	Schindler, Jim 12844 St Paul Court	
8/16/2023	5 Address:	12844 St Paul Court	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount	5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip:	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount 50.00	5 Address:6 City/State/Zip:7 Description	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation able, mandatory):	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount 50.00 Aggregate Amount*	5 Address:6 City/State/Zip:7 Description8 Employer (if application)	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation able, mandatory):	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount 50.00 Aggregate Amount*	5 Address:6 City/State/Zip:7 Description8 Employer (if application)	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation able, mandatory):	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount 50.00 Aggregate Amount* 2450.00	5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if application of application)	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory):	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount 50.00 Aggregate Amount* 2450.00 Date Accepted	5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if application of application) 9 Occupation (if application) 4 Name (Last, First):	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory): Jones, Patricia 13513 Marion Drive Thornton, CO 80241	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount 50.00 Aggregate Amount* 2450.00 Date Accepted 8/23/2023	5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicate) 9 Occupation (if applicate) 4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory): Jones, Patricia 13513 Marion Drive Thornton, CO 80241 Check Donation	
8/16/2023 Contribution Amount 50.00 Aggregate Amount* 2450.00 Date Accepted 8/23/2023 Contribution Amount	5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicate) 9 Occupation (if applicate) 4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip:	12844 St Paul Court Thornotn, CO 80241 Anedot - Online Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory): Jones, Patricia 13513 Marion Drive Thornton, CO 80241 Check Donation	
	R/12/2023 Contribution Amount 75.00 Aggregate Amount* 125.00 Date Accepted 8/12/2023 Contribution Amount 100.00	5 Address: Contribution Amount 75.00 Aggregate Amount* Date Accepted 8/12/2023 Contribution Amount Date Accepted 8/12/2023 Contribution Amount 100.00 Aggregate Amount* Employer (if application (Date Accepted 4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 13345 Franklin Street Thornton, CO 80241 7 Description Aggregate Amount* Date Accepted 4 Name (Last, First): 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Date Accepted 4 Name (Last, First): Poppenger, Jennie 8/12/2023 Contribution Amount 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80241 Poppenger, Jennie 13581 Jackson Street Contribution Amount 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80241 Thornton, CO 80241 Check Donation Aggregate Amount* 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): Office Evolution

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	uale date
1 <u>Date Accepted</u> 8/25/2023	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 77-19 78th Street
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Glendale, NY 11385
\$ 50,00	7 Description Check Donation
3 Aggregate Amount* \$	8 Employer (if applical Anedot - Online D 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):
1 <u>Date Accepted</u> 9/1/2023	4 Name (Last, First): Thornton Profession Firefighters Local #2376 PO Box 29426
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80229
\$ 700.00	7 Description Check Donation
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):
\$ 3250.00	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Pollard, Kristine
9/11/2023	5 Address: 5 Sandy Lane Road
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip: Englewood, CO 80113
\$ 150.00	7 Description Anedot - Online Donation
3 Aggregate Amount* \$	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): N/A 9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Retired
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Dickhoner, Blair
9/11/2023	5 Address: 2154 East Commons Avenue
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Littleton, CO 80122 Anadat Online Denstion
\$ 50.00 3 Aggregate Amount*	7 Description Anedot - Online Donation 8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):

Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky

Full Name of Committee/Person:

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

	Reporting Period Cove	ered:	1/3/23 Through	10/12/23
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			date	date
1 <u>Date Accepted</u> 9/12/2023	4 Name (Last, First): _ 5 Address:	Canake, Jennifer 272 S Garfield Street		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80210	- 10-10	
\$ 100.00 3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicab	e, mandatory): White B	Bear Ankele Tanaka and Wal	ldron
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Velson, Steve		
9/13/2023	5 Address:	2642 Madison Way		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 80241		
\$ 50.00		Anedot - Online Donation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicab	e, mandatory):		
\$	9 Occupation (if applica	ble, <u>mandatory</u>):	**************************************	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Villiams, Toby		
9/16/2023	5 Address: 2	507 E 145th Court		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Chornton, CO 80602		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	Anedot - Online Donation		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicab	e, mandatory):		
\$	9 Occupation (if applica	ble, <u>mandatory</u>):		
				W
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Deedon, Michael	- VAV III TOTAL	
9/15/2023	5 Address:	1235 Clay Street		-
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO 80234		
\$ 25.00	7 Description	Check Donation		

9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory): Police Sergeant

8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):

Page 29

3 Aggregate Amount*

\$ 125.00

City of Broomfield

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

1/3/23 **Through** 10/12/23 date

PLI	EASE PRINT/TYPE		
1	Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Annunziato, Mary
	9/20/2023	5 Address:	13380 Saint Paul Steet
2	Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 80234
\$	50.00	7 Description	Check Donation
3	Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):
\$		9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):
1	Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Metro Housing Coalition Political Committee
	9/22/2023	5 Address:	9033 E Easter Place
2	Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Centennial, CO 80112
\$	1500.00	7 Description	Check Donation
3	Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):	
Φ.		0 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):
		9 Occupation (if applied	
\$		9 Occupation (if application)	
D		9 Occupation (ii appin	
1	Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee
	Date Accepted 10/10/2023		
	•	4 Name (Last, First):	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee
1	10/10/2023	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address:	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436
1 2	10/10/2023 Contribution Amount	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip:	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation
1 2 \$	10/10/2023 Contribution Amount 250.00	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory):
1 2 \$ 3	10/10/2023 Contribution Amount 250.00	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if application)	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory):
1 2 \$ 3	10/10/2023 Contribution Amount 250.00	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if application of application) 9 Occupation (if application)	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory):
1 2 \$ 3	10/10/2023 Contribution Amount 250.00	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if application)	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory):
1 2 \$ 3 \$	Contribution Amount 250.00 Aggregate Amount*	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicate) 9 Occupation (if applicate) 4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address:	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory): Thornton Professional Firefighters Local #2376 PO Box 29426
1 2 \$ 3 \$	10/10/2023 Contribution Amount 250.00 Aggregate Amount* Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicate) 9 Occupation (if applicate) 4 Name (Last, First):	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory): Thornton Professional Firefighters Local #2376
1 2 \$ 3 \$	10/10/2023 Contribution Amount 250.00 Aggregate Amount* Date Accepted 10/9/2023	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicate) 9 Occupation (if applicate) 4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory): Thornton Professional Firefighters Local #2376 PO Box 29426 Thornton, CO 80229 Check Donation
1 2 \$ 3 \$ 1	Contribution Amount 250.00 Aggregate Amount* Date Accepted 10/9/2023 Contribution Amount	4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip: 7 Description 8 Employer (if applicate) 9 Occupation (if applicate) 4 Name (Last, First): 5 Address: 6 City/State/Zip:	Consumer Fireworks Safety ASN Political Action Committee PO Box 1436 Tacoma, WA 96401-1436 Check Donation able, mandatory): cable, mandatory): Thornton Professional Firefighters Local #2376 PO Box 29426 Thornton, CO 80229 Check Donation

Schedule A - Itemized Contributions Statement (\$20 or more)

Page 30

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

	date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Fraternal Order of Police Lodge 16
10/9/2023	5 Address: 8400 Alcott Street
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80031
\$ 250.00	7 Description Check Donation
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):
	5 Address:
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:
\$	7 Description
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):
S STATE OF S	5 Address:
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:
\$	7 Description
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):
	5 Address:
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:
\$	7 Description
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory):
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):

Page 31

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky

Reporting Period Covered:

Through

1/3/23

10/12/23

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Schedule B - Itemized Expenditures Statement (\$20 or more) [C.R.S. 1-45-108-(1) (a)]

Full Name of Committee/P	erson: Committee to	Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky		
R	eporting Period Covered:	1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date date Total Itemized Expenditures: 18,205.14		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE				
1 Date Expended 1/9/23 2 Amount \$ 399.00 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee		Kulmann Fillmore Way ton, CO 80602 Website Package		
Non-Committee				
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 2/1/23	4 Name (Last, First): Aned	ot		
2 Amount	5 Address: www.	anedot.com		
\$ 2.60	6 City/State/Zip:			
3 Recipient is (optional): Committee Non-Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:	January Account Fees		
	W. D	O. L. diam.		
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 2/7/23	4 Name (Last, First): WizB	ang Solutions		
2 Amount	5 Address: <u>6747</u>	E 50th Avenue		
\$ 154.32	6 City/State/Zip: Comm	nerce City, CO 80022		
3 Recipient is (optional): Committee Non-Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:	BRE Envelopes		
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 2/21/23	4 Name (Last, First): Sir Sp	peedy Denver		
2 Amount	5 Address: <u>742 K</u>	Calamath Street		
\$ 699.05 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: <u>Denve</u>	er, CO 80204		
Committee Non-Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:	Postcard Printing		
	·			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE		_	
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 2/28/23	4 Name (Last, First): Walmart	-	
2 Amount	5 Address: 200 W 136th Avenue	_	
\$ 71.68	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80234	_ 1	
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Office Supplies - Printer Ink	_	
Non-Committee		_	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot		
3/1/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: www.anedot.com		
\$ 56.70	6 City/State/Zip:	_	
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: February Account Fees	_	
Non-Committee			
1 Date Francisch	4 Name (Last, First): Target		
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 3/11/23	4 Name (Last, First).	=	
2 Amount	5 Address: 14451 Orchard Pkwy		
\$ 11.56	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80023-9174	_	
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Office Supplies		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Walmart		
4/1/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 200 W 136th Avenue		
m m s.d		==0	
\$ 49.93 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80234		
	7. Dumana of Europe ditures. Office Supplies		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Office Supplies	-	
Non-Committee		_	

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	date date		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot		
4/1/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: www.anedot.com		
\$ 17.80	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: March Account Fees		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Ringside Consulting		
4/17/23	Traine (East, 1766).		
2 Amount	5 Address: 4050 Chase Street		
\$ 500.00	6 City/State/Zip: Wheat Ridge, CO 80212		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Consulting		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Charity Meinhart Design		
4/21/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 754 Flower Street		
	6 City/State/Zip: Grand Junction, CO 81506		
\$ 168.75 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip. Grand Junction, CO 81300		
	7. Power of France diturns Complie Design		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Graphic Design		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Ringside Consulting Inc		
4/27/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 4050 Chase Street		
\$ 197.00	6 City/State/Zip: Wheat Ridge, CO 80212		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Printed Postcards		
Non-Committee			
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky				
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date date			
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE				
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 5/1/23	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot			
2 Amount	5 Address: www.anedot.com			
\$ 146.50	6 City/State/Zip:			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: April Account Fees			
Non-Committee				
Non-Committee				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Hobby Lobby			
5/19/23				
2 Amount	5 Address: 14130 Lincoln Street			
\$ 25.95	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Tshirts			
Non-Committee				
14011-Committee				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Crestline Promotional Products			
5/22/23				
2 Amount	5 Address: www.crestline.com			
\$ 192.82	6 City/State/Zip:			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Campaign Promotional Items			
Non-Committee				
Tron committee				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Build A Sign			
5/22/23				
2 Amount	5 Address: www.buildasign.com			
\$ 97.70	6 City/State/Zip:			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Campaign Sign			
Non-Committee				
14011-Committee				

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 5/23/23	4 Name (Last, First): Dave Kulmann		
2 Amount	5 Address: 14824 Fillmore Way		
\$ 202.95	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Campaign postcard stickers		
Non-Committee			
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 5/24/23	4 Name (Last, First): Vistaprint		
2 <u>Amount</u>	5 Address: www.vistaprint.com		
\$ 64.01	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Busines Cards		
Non-Committee			
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 5/28/23	4 Name (Last, First): Avery		
2 Amount	5 Address: www.avery.com		
\$ 70.99	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Stickers		
Non-Committee			
Less			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): 1st Bank		
5/31/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 13600 Colorado Blvd		
\$ 17.60	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Account Check Printing Fee		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/	Person:	Committee to	Elect Nicole Matkov	vsky	
	Reporting Pe	riod Covered:	1/3/23 date	Through	10/12/23 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 5/30/23	4 Name (La	ast, First): USPS		-0	
2 Amount	5 Address:	12470	York Street		
\$ 240.00	6 City/State	e/Zip: Eastla	ke, CO 80614-9990		
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose o	of Expenditure:	Postage		
Non-Committee					0
	1	D:	: 4- C14: In-		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (La	ast, First): Rings	ide Consulting Inc		
5/5/23	5 Address:	4050 (Chase Street		
2 Amount	20	•			
\$ 500.00	6 City/State	e/Zip: Wheat	Ridge, CO 80212		2
3 Recipient is (optional):	1				
Committee	7 Purpose of	of Expenditure:	Consulting		a
Non-Committee					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	T				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (La	ast, First):			
2 Amount	5 Address:				
	6 City/State				
3 Recipient is (optional):	- 6 Chy/State				
		CD 154			
Committee	7 Purpose o	of Expenditure:	10		
Non-Committee	ş <u>-</u>				
	1, 1, 7	IISPS			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (La	ast, First): USPS			
5/31/23 2 Amount	5 Address:	3051	W 105th Ave		
The state of the s	6 City/State		ninster, CO 80031-8777		
\$ 1440.00 3 Recipient is (optional):	- City/Stati	westi	mister, CO 60031-6777		*
		0.77	D .		
Committee	7 Purpose	of Expenditure:	Postage		
Non-Committee		,			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 6/1/23	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot		
2 Amount	5 Address: www.anedot.com		
\$ 36.50	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: May Account Fees		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): 4AllPromos		
6/1/23	C Aller		
2 Amount	5 Address: www.4allpromos.com		
\$ 182.64	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Items		
Non-Committee			
<u> </u>			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Hobby Lobby		
6/1/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 14130 Lincoln Street		
\$ 50.46	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Tshirts		
Non-Committee			
			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): USPS		
6/2/23	2051 37/ 1054 A		
2 Amount	5 Address: <u>3051 W 105th Ave</u>		
\$ 240.00	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80031-8777		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postage		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23		
	date date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): USPS		
6/2/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 11887 Washington Street		
\$ 250.08	6 City/State/Zip: Northglenn, CO 80233-9998		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postage		
Non-Committee			
1 Data Famoudad	4 Name (Last First). USPS		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): USPS		
6/2/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 3051 W 105th Avenue		
\$ 240.00	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80031-9998		
3 Recipient is (optional):	V City/State/Esp. Westingstray		
	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postage		
Committee	/ Purpose of Experiuture.		
Non-Committee			
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Target		
6/2/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 1001 E 120th Avenue		
\$ 108.48	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80233-5711		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Helium tanks		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): DiscountMugs		
6/3/23	4 Nume (Bast, 1 hst).		
2 Amount	5 Address: www.discountmugs.com		
\$ 474.52	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Items		
1 =	, 1 appeared to Emperiories .		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23		
	date date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): USPS		
6/5/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 8800 W 116th Circle		
\$ 300.00	6 City/State/Zip: Broomfield, CO 80021-9998		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postage		
Non-Committee			
1. Data Evmandad	4 Name (Last, First): Hobby Lobby		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First).		
6/5/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 14130 Lincolm Street		
\$ 29.20	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Tshirts		
1 =			
Non-Committee			
1 D. F	4 Name (Last, First): Hobby Lobby		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (East, Flist).		
6/5/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 14130 Lincolm Street		
\$ 16.22	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Tshirts		
Non-Committee			
Troi commiss			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First):		
2 Amount	5 Address:		
\$	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
ī.	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23		
r	date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Ringside Consulting Inc		
6/8/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 4050 Chase Street		
\$ 500.00	6 City/State/Zip: Wheat Ridge, CO 80212		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Consulting		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): 4AllPromos		
6/8/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: www.4allpromos.com		
\$ 345.68	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Items		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Items		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Horizon Reprographics		
6/9/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 1030 W Ellsworth Avenue		
\$ 239.81	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80223		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postcard Printing		
Committee	1 tupose of Expenditure.		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot		
7/1/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: www.anedot.com		
\$ 10.30	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: June Account Fees		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	Pi 'I G It's Iss		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Ringside Consulting Inc		
7/5/23	5 Address: 4050 Chase Street		
2 Amount			
\$ 500.00	6 City/State/Zip: Wheat Ridge, CO 80212		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Consulting		
Non-Committee			
	Haviran Panragraphics		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Horizon Reprographics		
7/6/23	1000 W/FW 41 A		
2 Amount	5 Address: 1030 W Ellsworth Avenue		
\$ 497.26	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80223		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postcard Printing		
Non-Committee			
	Tr. D. B. Barrelline		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Horizon Reprographics		
7/26/23	1000 WY TIN 11 A		
2 Amount	5 Address: 1030 W Ellsworth Avenue		
\$ <mark>406.41</mark>	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80223		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postcard Printing		
Non-Committee			
	(AUD		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): 4AllPromos		
7/29/23	5 Address: www.4allpromos.com		
2 Amount			
\$ 267.11	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Items		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23		
	date date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Walgreens		
7/29/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 13611 Colorado Boulevard		
\$ 30.73	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Stationary and Postage		
Non-Committee			
	Anadot		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot		
8/1/23	5 Address: www.anedot.com		
2 Amount \$ 120.90	6 City/State/Zip:		
\$ 120.90 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip.		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: July Account Fees		
Commune	- Talpose of Experiations		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Signs On The Cheap		
	Traine (East, 1 not).		
8/3/23 2 Amount	5 Address: www.signsonthecheap.com		
\$ 736.61	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):	- City Band-Ip		
	The CD III Would Stone		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Yard Signs		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Horizon Reprographics		
8/10/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 1030 W Ellsworth Ave #G		
\$ 406.41	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80223		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:		
Committee	/ I ui pose of Expenditure.		
Non-Committee			

Please Print/Type	Full Name of Committee	/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky
Date Expended A Name (Last, First): All4Promos All4		Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23
Date Expended		
Stide Stid	PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
Stide Stid	1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): All4Promos
2 Amount \$ 439.95 6 City/State/Zip: Committee		
Recipient is (optional): Committee		5 Address: <u>www.all4promos.com</u>
Committee	\$ 439.95	6 City/State/Zip:
Non-Committee	3 Recipient is (optional):	
1 Date Expended 8/12/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 201 S Main Street \$ 300.00 6 City/State/Zip: Brighton, CO 80601 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Catering for Petition Party Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/12/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13700 Colorado Boulevard \$ 45.34 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13700 Colorado Boulevard 1 Date Expended 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party Non-Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street 1 Thornton, CO 80023	Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Items
8/12/23 5 Address: 201 S Main Street Brighton, CO 80601	Non-Committee	
8/12/23 5 Address: 201 S Main Street Brighton, CO 80601	1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Bubba Chinos
\$ 300.00 \$ Recipient is (optional): Committee Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/12/23 2 Amount \$ 45.34 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Catering for Petition Party King Soopers 13700 Colorado Boulevard Thornton, CO 80602 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street \$ 13750 Grant Street Thornton, CO 80023	8/12/23	
Committee	2 Amount	5 Address: 201 S Main Street
Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Catering for Petition Party 1 Date Expended 8/12/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13700 Colorado Boulevard 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount 8 Name (Last, First): Applejack 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street 3 171.44 5 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023	\$ 300.00	6 City/State/Zip: Brighton, CO 80601
Non-Committee	3 Recipient is (optional):	
Date Expended	Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Catering for Petition Party
8/12/23 2 Amount \$ 45.34 5 Address: 13700 Colorado Boulevard \$ 45.34 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount \$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023	Non-Committee	
8/12/23 2 Amount \$ 45.34 5 Address: 13700 Colorado Boulevard \$ 45.34 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount \$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023		W. S
Samount Samo		4 Name (Last, First): King Soopers
\$ 45.34 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount \$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party Applejack 1 3750 Grant Street Thornton, CO 80023		5 Address: 12700 Colorado Roulevard
3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount \$ 171.44 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street Thornton, CO 80023		
Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party 1 Date Expended 8/11/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street \$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023	7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7	6 City/State/Zip. Thornton, CC 30002
Non-Committee	Recipient is (optionar).	
1 Date Expended 4 Name (Last, First): Applejack 8/11/23 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street 1 Thornton, CO 80023 171.44	Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party
8/11/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street \$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023	Non-Committee	
8/11/23 2 Amount 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street \$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023		
2 Amount 5 Address: 13750 Grant Street \$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023	1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Applejack
\$ 171.44 6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023	8/11/23	
¥ 17.1.1.	2 Amount	
		6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023
3 Recipient is (optional):	3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party	Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Petition Party
Non-Committee	Non-Committee	

Full Name of Committe	e/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Malkowsky
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23
	date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Avery
8/20/23	
2 Amount	5 Address: www.avery.com
\$ 209.73	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Custom Stickers
Committee	- Talpoot of Empirical and Emp
Non-Committee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Rubber Stamp Station
8/23/23	
2 Amount	5 Address: www.RubberStampStation.com
\$ 62.10	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Rubber Stamp and Ink
Non-Committee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Yvonne Min Photography
1/12/23	5 Address: 4795 E 116th Place
2 Amount	
\$ 317.00 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80233
3 Recipient is (optionar).	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Campaign Literature Photos
Non-Committee	
I Non-Commutee	
	4 Name (Last, First): Sir Speedy Denver
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Sir Speedy Denver
8/30/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 742 Kalamath Street
\$ 819.31	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80204
3 Recipient is (optional):	
	Garagian Sign
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Campaign Signs
Non-Committee	
(

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
1	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23		
	date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Lowe's		
8/30/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: <u>13650 Orchard Parkway</u>		
\$ 91.68	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80023		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Sign Posts and Zip Ties		
Committee	7 Tulpoot of Emponditures		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot		
9/1/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: www.anedot.com		
\$ 5.90	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: August Account Fees		
Committee	1 Turpose of Expenditure.		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Discount Mugs		
9/1/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: www.discountmugs.com		
\$ <mark>413.92</mark>	6 City/State/Zip:		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
П	T. D. C. C. J. Litana Dramational Itama		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Promotional Items		
Non-Committee			
1			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Lowe's		
	T Traine (Last, 1 not).		
9/1/23	5 Address: 13650 Orchard Parkway		
2 Amount			
\$ 130.69	6 City/State/Zip: Westminter, CO 80023		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Sign Posts and Zip Ties		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Vistaprint		
9/2/23	5 A 11 verset vietoprint com		
2 Amount	5 Address: www.vistaprint.com		
\$ 62.36	6 City/State/Zip:	—	
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Business Cards		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Hobby Lobby		
9/9/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 14130 Lincoln Street	-	
\$ 48.77	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023	-	
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Tshirts	-	
Non-Committee			
	Toward		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Target		
9/15/23	5 Address: 14451 Orchard Parkway		
2 Amount			
\$ 13.02	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80023-9174		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Office Supplies		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): King Soopers		
9/16/23			
2 Amount	5 Address: 13700 Colorado Boulevard		
\$ 26.40	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postage		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky		
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date date	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	Lowels	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Lowe's	
9/18/23	5 Address: 13650 Orchard Parkway	
2 Amount		
\$ 173.61	6 City/State/Zip: Westminter, CO 80023	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Sign Posts and Zip Ties	
Non-Committee		
1 Deta Francisco	4 Name (Last, First): Paramount Printing	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First).	
9/20/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 12061 Pennsylvania Street A106	
\$ 83.11	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80241	
3 Recipient is (optional):	1 Chy/State/2/p. Thornton, GG GGZ-1	
S Recipient is (optionar).		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Magnetic Signage	
Non-Committee		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Horizon Reprographics	
9/26/23	The state of the s	
2 Amount	5 Address: 1030 W Ellsworth Avenue, Unit G	
\$ 402.60	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80223	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postcard Printing	
Non-Committee		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Lowe's	
9/30/23		
2 Amount	5 Address: 13650 Orchard Parkway	
\$ 101.43	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80023	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Sign Posts and Zip Ties	
Non-Committee		

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky		
,	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23	
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23 date	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Sir Speedy Denver	
9/26/23	Traine (Subs) 2 40-50	
2 Amount	5 Address: 742 Kalamath Street	
\$ 421.09	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80204	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Campaign Signs	
Non-Committee		
	A N. G. A Fire. Anedot	
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot	
10/1/23	C. A Manuscon and of com	
2 Amount	5 Address: www.anedot.com	
\$ 17.50	6 City/State/Zip:	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: September Account Fees	
Non-Committee		
	T	
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Lowe's	
10/1/23	100000 1 17 1	
2 Amount	5 Address: 13650 Orchard Parkway	
\$ 29.26	6 City/State/Zip: Westminster, CO 80023	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Sign Posts	
Non-Committee		
Non-commutee		
	King Sooners	
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): King Soopers	
10/1/23 2 Amount	5 Address: 13700 Colorado Boulevard	
\$ 36.16	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602	
3 Recipient is (optional):	On on one of the original of t	
Recipient is (optional).		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postage	
Non-Committee		

Full Name of Committee	/Person: Committee to Elect Nicole Matkowsky
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/3/23 Through 10/12/23
	date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Mittera
10/4/23	
2 Amount	5 Address: 5000 Osage Street #100
\$ 2085.70	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80221
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Mailer Postage
Non-Committee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Horizon Reprographics
10/3/23	
2 Amount	5 Address: 1030 W Ellsworth Avenue, Unit G
\$ 380.84	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80223
3 Recipient is (optional):	
	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Postcards
Committee	7 Purpose of Experiation.
Non-Committee	
1=== /	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First):
1 Date Expended	4 Nume (Dust, 1 not).
2 Amount	5 Address:
\$	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Recipient is (optional):	0 0.0,, 0.0000
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:
Non Committee	
Non-Committee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First):
2 Amount	5 Address:
\$	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Recipient is (optional):	
C	7 Purpose of Expenditure:
Committee	/ I dipose of Experience.
Non-Committee	